
Proposed Aeronautics Commission Meeting Dates 2020

Meeting Dates
Start Time 

(CDT) Comments

January Tuesday, January 28, 2020 1:00 p.m.

February Tuesday, February 25, 2020 1:00 p.m.

March Wednesday, March 11, 2020 8:00 a.m. At Airport Conference in Rapid City

April Tuesday, April 28, 2020 1:00 p.m.

May Tuesday, May 26, 2020 1:00 p.m.

June Tuesday, June 23, 2020 1:00 p.m.

July Tuesday, July 28, 2020 1:00 p.m.

August Tuesday, August 25, 2020 1:00 p.m.

September Tuesday, September 29, 2020 1:00 p.m.

October Tuesday, October 27, 2020 1:00 p.m.

November Tuesday, November 17, 2020 1:00 p.m. Adjusted due to  the Thanksgiving holiday

December Tuesday, December 15, 2020 1:00 p.m. Adjusted due to the Christmas holiday

The Aeronautics Commission meets on the 4th Tuesday of the month.

Red indicates a changes of date - see comments for reason.
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